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Jaya Coats
Alexis Frick
Danielle Tillery
Kyley Cochran
Aubrey Leverton
Gracie Ladner
Tara Bouck
Claire Bibb
Elaine Eborn
Isabella Posselt
Perla Flores
Aimee Clarke
Saylor Stevenson
Savannah Gyure
Brenna Slovacek
Ava Easley
Ciara Catton
Avery Grosman
Josephine Vermeulen
Lucy Gallemore
Emma Santoro
Kendall Daniels
Sarah Coblentz
Ava Nelms
Andrea Witzke

7

RunFAR

RACING SER

Overall Finish List - Girls
5A-6A Varsity Girls

Team

Leander High
Celina

Plano East
Sanger
Princeton

Plano Senior HS
McKinney

Anna
Commerce
Plano East
Arlington Houston
Celina

Rockwall

Frisco Reedy
Sanger

Lucas Lovejoy
Leander High
McKinney
Leander High

Northwest High School

Rockwall

Plano Senior HS
Celina

Sanger

Klein Oak

iMm
5:57.97
6:07.37
6:14.05
6:13.43
6:13.79
6:24.77
6:09.61
6:24.17
6:20.37
6:14.36
6:22.90
6:23.61
6:14.85
6:17.93
6:13.52
6:35.72
6:24.07
6:31.40
6:35.01
6:26.92
6:09.33
6:55.84
6:28.38
6:45.47
6:19.93

WE ARE

VicEs Fast, Accurate & Reliable

¢ & Rellable

Fast, Accwrat
ESTABLISHED 2003

Find
Event

Cross Country

2M 5K Time Pace Year _

12:19.30 19:23.78 19:23.78 6:15/M
12:37.39 19:37.42 19:37.42 6:19/M
12:55.26 20:13.64 20:13.64 6:31/M
12:47.17 20:18.97 20:18.97 6:32/M
12:54.94 20:23.69 20:23.69 6:34/M
12:58.79 20:29.88 20:29.88 6:36/M
12:54.00 20:34.14 20:34.14 6:37/M
13:04.19 20:36.63 20:36.63 6:38/M
12:59.15 20:45.92 20:45.92 6:41/M
13:02.26 20:46.31 20:46.31 6:41/M
13:10.87 20:47.80 20:47.80 6:42/M
13:08.35 20:52.31 20:52.31 6:43/M
13:09.57 20:53.38 20:53.38 6:43/M
13:13.39 21:04.28 21:04.28 6:47/M
13:07.99 21:05.98 21:05.98 6:47/M
13:31.30 21:08.44 21:08.44 6:48/M
13:26.46 21:09.31 21:09.31 6:49/M
13:26.58 21:15.69 21:15.69 6:51/M
13:31.36 21:22.16 21:22.16 6:53/M
13:30.21 21:39.43 21:39.43 6:58/M
13:06.73 21:42.80 21:42.80 6:59/M
13:59.10 21:46.86 21:46.86 7:01/M
13:38.19 21:46.94 21:46.94 7:01/M
13:56.12 21:50.59 21:50.59 7:02/M
13:36.79 21:51.39 21:51.39 7:02/M
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219
62
576
579
264
47
595
233
561
696
458
41
792
601
409
438
78
60
608
1854
262
234
305
21
616
87
483
342
703
494
293
292
1867
157
206
307
416
97
401
340
566
463
563
208
395
290
277
501
557
231
269
430
205
317
712

Reagan Schwab
Sophia Fernandes
Mckayla Schmitt
Meghan Ledoux
Coco Posselt
Georgia Farrell
Logan Brent
Savannah Graham
Belle Hinnant
Gabi Alvarez
Charley Hamilton
Chloe Schaeffer
Kylie Mason
Brookelyn Davis
Elaina Kellen
Olivia Jimenez
Bella Landrum
Natalie Garcia
Samatha Quiroz
Angeline Mercado
Jocelyn Jurado
Sofia Yu

Liliana Hunt
Alexa Goldsmith
Jane Salgado
Keziah Sorenson
Avery Kobes
Sofia Denehy
Glorie Kabuin
Madyson Ortiz
Bridget Watson
Ella Thompson
Alyssa Thompson
Gwen Layton

Elle Morris
Braeden Donohue
Bree Grzywinski
Meg Bennion
Hannah Rickman
Valerie Rodriguez
Ellen Harris
Camryn Chaffin
Ineke Van Rensburg
Meera Bhakta
Landry Helm
Arianna Leblanc
Adrienne Romero
Jane Goldberg
Tori Tauch

Sarah Ryan
Abigail Garcia
Aparna Amarneethi
Caroline Dolberry
Emma Denning
Luisa Perez-Bauer
Shelby Watkins

Leander High
Frisco Emerson
Celina

Plano East
Plano East
Frisco Memorial
Celina

Plano Senior HS

6:35.06
6:35.51
6:47.66
6:45.93
6:31.45
6:56.90
6:37.56
7:08.55

Frisco Independence High School 6:45.42

Plano East
Rockwall

Lucas Lovejoy
Leander High
Wylie East
Plano Senior HS
Leander High
Lucas Lovejoy
Colleyville Heritage
Celina

Plano Senior HS
Sanger

Frisco Liberty

6:54.72
6:31.91
6:35.83
6:48.15
6:40.19
7:19.46
6:46.58
6:52.65
6:55.15
6:24.61
7:16.87
6:41.73
6:57.50

Frisco Independence High School 6:49.52

Frisco Wakeland
Forney

Plano Senior HS
Colleyville Heritage
McKinney
Garland
Rockwall
McKinney
Frisco Reedy
Frisco Reedy
Sanger

Denison

Forney

Frisco Wakeland
Lucas Lovejoy
Colleyville Heritage
Klein Oak
Garland

Plano East
Lucas Lovejoy
Plano East
Forney

Klein Oak

Frisco Reedy
Frisco Reedy
Melissa

Northwest High School

6:48.87
6:52.04
7:08.60
6:50.44
6:41.05
7:01.67
6:29.44
6:58.92
7:13.63
7:13.06
6:50.50
7:11.78
6:44.32
6:56.83
6:57.57
7:00.86
6:51.21
6:59.43
6:55.68
6:58.28
6:54.47
7:00.34
6:54.23
7:14.07
7:09.19
6:55.08
7:09.27

Frisco Independence High School 7:02.23

Frisco Reedy
Lucas Lovejoy
Forney

Frisco Wakeland
Rockwall

7:13.54
6:57.25
7:05.06
6:51.63
6:56.08

13:39.56 21:56.26 21:56.26
13:51.05 21:59.87 21:59.87
13:56.11 22:01.32 22:01.32
13:50.90 22:06.75 22:06.75
13:44.08 22:10.16 22:10.16
14:20.57 22:10.24 22:10.24
13:48.78 22:14.23 22:14.23
14:21.65 22:14.75 22:14.75
14:12.15 22:17.80 22:17.80
14:11.95 22:19.50 22:19.50
13:58.37 22:22.34 22:22.34
14:10.96 22:23.43 22:23.43
14:08.21 22:25.13 22:25.13
14:11.47 22:29.32 22:29.32
14:35.84 22:32.14 22:32.14
14:10.21 22:32.39 22:32.39
14:17.54 22:32.70 22:32.70
14:18.27 22:34.11 22:34.11
13:48.40 22:35.71 22:35.71
14:37.64 22:36.62 22:36.62
13:52.28 22:37.00 22:37.00
14:14.05 22:37.54 22:37.54
14:17.41 22:40.53 22:40.53
14:23.84 22:41.97 22:41.97
14:13.76 22:42.02 22:42.02
14:31.63 22:46.84 22:46.84
14:18.37 22:48.19 22:48.19
14:12.83 22:50.94 22:50.94
14:34.10 22:51.88 22:51.88
14:15.11 22:52.06 22:52.06
14:28.27 22:54.75 22:54.75
14:39.86 22:55.17 22:55.17
14:34.60 22:56.08 22:56.08
14:21.38 22:56.20 22:56.20
14:31.54 22:56.28 22:56.28
14:18.58 22:56.64 22:56.64
14:31.74 23:00.26 23:00.26
14:25.95 23:00.76 23:00.76
14:33.89 23:02.84 23:02.84
14:31.02 23:05.68 23:05.68
14:33.75 23:06.74 23:06.74
14:34.27 23:07.30 23:07.30
14:28.16 23:07.42 23:07.42
14:34.73 23:09.30 23:09.30
14:39.83 23:10.98 23:10.98
14:35.29 23:14.07 23:14.07
14:48.32 23:15.62 23:15.62
14:46.00 23:17.51 23:17.51
14:27.70 23:18.11 23:18.11
14:47.42 23:18.72 23:18.72
14:40.92 23:19.03 23:19.03
14:47.04 23:19.98 23:19.98
14:36.58 23:20.57 23:20.57
14:45.88 23:23.86 23:23.86
14:35.69 23:25.07 23:25.07
14:31.25 23:27.11 23:27.11

7:04/M
7:05/M
7:05/M
7:07/M
7:08/M
7:08/M
7:09/M
7:10/M
7:11/M
7:11/M
7:12/M
7:12/M
7:13/M
7:14/M
7:15/M
7:15/M
7:15/M
7:16/M
7:16/M
717/M
717/M
717/M
7:18/M
7:18/M
7:18/M
7:20/M
7:20/M
7:21/M
7:22/M
7:22/M
7:22/M
7:23/M
7:23/M
7:23/M
7:23/M
7:23/M
7:24/M
7:24/M
7:25/M
7:26/M
7:26/M
7:27/M
7:27/M
7:27/M
7:28/M
7:29/M
7:29/M
7:30/M
7:30/M
7:30/M
7:30/M
7:31/M
7:31/M
7:32/M
7:32/M
7:33/M
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291
15
552
509
323
684
715
484
550
400
153
700
278
456
707
685
424
586
1869

Mila Stamper
Kailey Sepulvado
Kayla Martinez
Alyssa Hood
Lola Smith
Avalon Lindstrom
Katelynn Bates
Shaeni Gallagher
Kaylee Marsh
Alejandra Ramon
Ashlinn Hamilton
Tylee McCartney

Vanesa Gonzalez-Rodiles

Emersyn Runions
Addison Smith
Caitlin Lopez
Eliza Coit

Callie Willis

Alicia Lorenzen

O'All Place Score Bib No Name

82 66
83 67
84 (<5)
85 68
86 69
87 70
88 (<5)
89 71
90 <5)
91 (<5)
92 72
93 73
94 =7
95 74
96 75
97 76
98 >7)
99 7)
100 77
101 78
102 79
103 80
104 81
105 (<5)
106 82
107 83
108 84
109 =7
110 85
111 86
112 87
113 (<5)
114 (<5)
115 88
116 >7)
117 (<5)
118 (<5)
119 89
120 (<5)
121 (<5)
122 (<5)
123 (<5)
124 >7)
125 90
126 91
127 (<5)
128 (<5)
129 92
130 (<5)
131 93
132 <5)
133 7)
134 94
135 95
136 (<5)

504
294
2088
151
19
56
296
100
704
156
687
683
499
18
214
699
728
230
12
760
265
16
263
461
11
303
503
502
505
258
152
252
2059
487
94
221

Jocelyn Barajas
Avery Alonso
Alexus Vasquez
Roni Douda
Phuong Nguyen
Dakota Keepers
Kathryn Clark
Cooper Seeley
Leyton Roberts
Autumn Mitchell
Kiana Orinion
Maiah Jackson
Melody Gallo
Analia Menendez
Madison Triolet
Grace Marriott
Avary Yager
Samantha Duarte
Adrienne Newman
Brandy Moran
Emma Folkmann
Daisy Flores
Molly Burgraff
Sydnee Taylor
Reygan Moran
Kalli Frasier
Kaylee Vaughn
Calista Tenney
Lysbeth Chavez
Kathryn Murphy
Caitlyn Gatlin
Shiori Harima
Annabelle Powell
Megumi Killough
Addison Murray
Kaia Kilgore

Frisco Reedy
Anna

Northwest High School

North Forney
Frisco Wakeland
Richland

Royse City
McKinney

Northwest High School

Klein Oak
Denison

Rockwall

Frisco Reedy
Lucas Lovejoy
Rockwall
Richland

Lucas Lovejoy
Plano East
Sanger

Team

North Forney
Frisco Wakeland
Sanger

Denison

Arlington Houston
Celina

Frisco Wakeland
Colleyville Heritage
Rockwall

Denison

Richland
Richland

Melissa

Arlington Houston
Forney

Rockwall

Royse City

7:08.72
7:25.04
6:37.07
6:52.56
6:38.94
7:01.81
7:02.98
6:42.23
6:56.16
6:54.77
7:11.78
6:58.34
7:14.95
6:57.45
7:08.83
7:07.82
7:11.04
7:11.02
7:12.93
iMm
7:08.29
7:08.41
7:25.94
7:19.11
7:00.65
7:17.40
7:06.51
7:00.94
7:21.33
7:16.52
6:40.75
6:58.53
6:54.92
7:05.46
7:03.87
6:40.31
7:10.25

Frisco Independence High School 6:55.43

Anna

Sherman

Frisco Memorial
Arlington Houston
Frisco Memorial
Lucas Lovejoy
Anna

Frisco Wakeland
Melissa

Melissa

North Forney
Frisco Liberty
Denison

Frisco Liberty
Sanger
McKinney
Colleyville Heritage
Frisco Emerson

7:00.61
7:15.89
7:15.36
7:15.94
7:21.56
7:16.77
7:09.19
7:22.59
7:24.22
7:25.86
6:58.01
7:25.71
7:20.55
7:14.18
7:30.56
7:44.50
8:01.07
7:45.06

14:46.93 23:30.20 23:30.20
15:01.88 23:30.64 23:30.64
14:29.88 23:30.96 23:30.96
14:44.99 23:31.87 23:31.87
14:19.58 23:31.97 23:31.97
14:46.66 23:32.74 23:32.74
14:41.33 23:32.87 23:32.87
14:22.99 23:36.63 23:36.63
14:46.87 23:39.42 23:39.42
14:49.73 23:41.83 23:41.83
14:46.48 23:44.37 23:44.37
14:49.90 23:44.71 23:44.71
14:55.16 23:45.42 23:45.42
14:34.89 23:45.79 23:45.79
14:52.23 23:46.77 23:46.77
14:55.86 23:48.07 23:48.07
14:54.42 23:50.78 23:50.78
14:52.18 23:56.23 23:56.23
14:59.85 23:57.92 23:57.92
2M 5K Time
15:01.02 23:58.35 23:58.35
14:59.76 24:04.53 24:04.53
15:15.64 24:04.55 24:04.55
15:12.12 24:07.21 24:07.21
15:03.29 24:10.36 24:10.36
15:15.03 24:11.76 24:11.76
15:05.25 24:13.36 24:13.36
15:04.93 24:14.14 24:14.14
15:07.62 24:15.03 24:15.03
15:13.22 24:15.60 24:15.60
14:41.24 24:16.06 24:16.06
14:59.06 24:18.94 24:18.94
14:58.43 24:20.76 24:20.76
15:05.60 24:20.95 24:20.95
15:14.75 24:23.81 24:23.81
15:11.23 24:24.66 24:24.66
15:06.79 24:34.81 24:34.81
14:59.77 24:35.24 24:35.24
15:01.40 24:38.71 24:38.71
15:09.39 24:43.22 24:43.22
15:24.95 24:44.00 24:44.00
15:22.65 24:47.26 24:47.26
15:25.14 24:47.38 24:47.38
15:39.83 24:48.52 24:48.52
15:17.63 24:49.07 24:49.07
15:39.44 24:50.52 24:50.52
15:30.54 24:52.49 24:52.49
15:40.78 24:55.21 24:55.21
15:28.66 24:55.51 24:55.51
15:44.04 25:04.85 25:04.85
15:36.29 25:09.61 25:09.61
15:34.77 25:14.78 25:14.78
15:51.19 25:21.31 25:21.31
16:06.69 25:33.87 25:33.87
16:03.67 25:43.54 25:43.54
16:14.77 25:44.08 25:44.08

7:34/M
7:34/M
7:34/M
7:34/M
7:34/M
7:35/M
7:35/M
7:36/M
7:37/M
7:38/M
7:38/M
7:39/M
7:39/M
7:39/M
7:39/M
7:40/M
7:41/M
7:42/M
7:43/M
Pace
7:43/M
7:45/M
7:45/M
7:46/M
7:47/M
7:47/M
7:48/M
7:48/M
7:48/M
7:49/M
7:49/M
7:50/M
7:50/M
7:50/M
7:51/M
7:51/M
7:55/M
7:55/M
7:56/M
7:57/M
7:58/M
7:59/M
7:59/M
7:59/M
7:59/M
8:00/M
8:00/M
8:01/M
8:01/M
8:04/M
8:06/M
8:08/M
8:10/M
8:14/M
8:17/M
8:17/M

Year _
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12
11
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10
12
12

12
10
12

11
12
12
10
12
10
12
10

10
12
12
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137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167

Pos

96 154 Kinsely Hendricks
<5) 802 Evelyn Seddig
<5) 757 Aleena Martinez
97 682 Addison Hohman
98 95 Kat Panagiotopolous
99 212 Cynthia Senkel
(<5) 118 Marissa Rodrigues
100 507 Jessica Guardiola
101 200 Marissa Bis
102 359 Leslie Reyna
103 74  Madison Atchley
104 6  Ruby Hinckley
105 5  Marissa Hahn
106 353 Carlee Morales
(<5) 45 Audrey Rude
107 158 Abigail Rhodes
(<5) 803 Faith Seddig
(>7) 80 Ariana Hawarden
(<5) 111 Serenity Gadreau
(<5) 759 Miranda Martinez
108 362 Olivia Vanciel
109 14  Brianna Seals
(>7) 159 Grace Rhodes
(<5) 762 Tamera Owens
110 335 Nataly Castillo
(<5) 107 Barbie Diaz
(>7) 155 Beth Kirkbride
111 508 Melissa Hancock
(>7) 150 Amelia Doherty
(<5) 40 Madeline Kennedy
(<5) 41  Jaiden Leighton
Team - Celina
Team Score (places): 77
Bib No Name
52 Alexis Frick
49 Aimee Clarke
50 Sarah Coblentz
62 Mckayla Schmitt
47 Logan Brent
60 Samatha Quiroz
56 Dakota Keepers
Team - Leander High
Team Score (places): 82
Bib No Name
408  Jaya Coats
407  Ciara Catton
414  Josephine Vermeulen
413 Reagan Schwab
411 Kylie Mason
409  Olivia Jimenez

Team - Plano East

Team Score (places): 85

Bib No

Name

Denison

Wylie East
Sherman

Richland
Colleyville Heritage
Forney

Commerce

North Forney
Forney

Garland

Colleyville Heritage
Anna

Anna

Garland

Carrollton Ranchview
Denison

Wylie East
Colleyville Heritage
Commerce
Sherman

Garland

Anna

Denison

Sherman

Garland
Commerce
Denison

North Forney
Denison

Carrollton Ranchview
Carrollton Ranchview

Final Team Results - Girls

5A-6A Varsity Girls

Team Score (times): 1:46:32.22

Year O'All Place
11 2
10 9
12 19
11 22
11 25
9 (35)

11 (82)

Team Score (times): 1:46:16.64

Year O'All Place
10 1
9 14
12 16
11 21
11 30
10 (32)

Team Score (times)

Year O'All Place

7:32.23 15:57.97 25:44.52 25:44.52 8:17/M 10
7:30.43 16:03.61 25:50.94 25:50.94 8:19/M 9
7:32.15 15:58.50 25:56.35 25:56.35 8:21/M 10
7:38.45 16:02.34 26:00.79 26:00.79 8:22/M 9
8:04.26 16:33.37 26:02.37 26:02.37 8:23/M 10
7:11.15 16:13.85 26:07.19 26:07.19 8:24/M 11
7:31.50 16:11.47 26:37.66 26:37.66 8:34/M 11
8:17.20 17:06.73 26:41.52 26:41.52 8:35/M 10
7:48.01 16:24.55 26:43.31 26:43.31 8:36/M 12
7:54.13 16:34.84 26:45.30 26:45.30 8:37/M 10
8:02.49 16:51.31 26:58.75 26:58.75 8:41/M 9
7:27.48 16:57.14 27:04.15 27:04.15 8:43/M 12
7:44.80 16:52.34 27:29.07 27:29.07 8:51/M 11
8:03.06 17:25.95 27:58.15 27:58.15 9:00/M 12
7:48.04 17:04.92 28:04.15 28:04.15 9:02/M 10
8:20.73 17:42.35 28:04.27 28:04.27 9:02/M 9
8:01.60 17:36.89 28:07.88 28:07.88 9:03/M 11
7:54.22 17:20.35 28:27.53 28:27.53 9:10/M 11
7:39.22 17:14.40 28:45.19 28:45.19 9:15/M 11
7:42.84 17:34.11 28:49.76 28:49.76 9:17//M 9
7:58.73 17:52.66 28:53.86 28:53.86 9:18/M 11
8:11.18 17:49.78 29:01.23 29:01.23 9:20/M 12
8:23.45 18:31.84 29:25.33 29:25.33 9:28/M 12
7:50.32 17:43.58 29:32.79 29:32.79 9:31/M 11
8:36.89 18:45.38 29:50.24 29:50.24 9:36/M 11
8:17.90 18:10.26 29:55.09 29:55.09 9:38/M 9
8:21.35 18:32.64 30:25.21 30:25.21 9:47/M 9
8:38.69 18:36.27 30:44.49 30:44.49 9:54/M 10
34:19.73 34:19.73 11:03/M 11
8:48.96 20:29.47 34:24.81 34:24.81 11:05/M 10
3:53.82 37:41.45 37:41.45 12:08/M 12
Finish Position - 1
Ave Time:21:18.44
Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
2 19:37.42 19:37.42 0:13.64
11 20:52.31 40:29.73 1:28.53
30 21:46.94 1:02:16.67 2:23.16
52 22:01.32 1:24:17.99 2:37.54
77 22:14.23 1:46:32.22  2:50.45
(112) 22:35.71 2:09:07.93  3:11.93
(194) 24:11.76 2:33:19.69  4:47.98
Finish Position - 2
Ave Time:21:15.33
Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
1 19:23.78 19:23.78 0:00.00
15 21:09.31  40:33.09 1:45.53
31 21:22.16 1:01:55.25  1:58.38
52 21:56.26 1:23:51.51 2:32.48
82 22:25.13 1:46:16.64  3:01.35
(114) 22:32.39 2:08:49.03  3:08.61
Finish Position - 3
:1:47:36.36 Ave Time:21:31.27
Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
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Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
Pos
1

2
3
4
5
6

Pos
1
2
3
4

583
580
576
579
561
566
563
586

Danielle Tillery
Isabella Posselt
Meghan Ledoux
Coco Posselt
Gabi Alvarez
Camryn Chaffin
Meera Bhakta
Callie Willis

Team - Plano Senior HS
Team Score (places): 116

Bib No
602
590
595
601
608
616

Name

Gracie Ladner

Kendall Daniels

Savannah Graham

Elaina Kellen

Angeline Mercado

Keziah Sorenson
Team - Sanger

Team Score (places): 121

Bib No
742
751
1893
1854
1867
1869

2088

2059

Name

Kyley Cochran

Brenna Slovacek

Ava Nelms

Jocelyn Jurado

Gwen Layton

Alicia Lorenzen

Alexus Vasquez

Annabelle Powell
Team - Rockwall

Team Score (places): 164

Bib No
709
705
696
703
712
700
707
704
699

Name
Saylor Stevenson
Emma Santoro
Charley Hamilton
Madyson Ortiz
Shelby Watkins
Tylee McCartney
Addison Smith
Leyton Roberts
Grace Marriott
Team - McKinney

Team Score (places): 179

Bib No
481
486
483
494
484

487

Name
Tara Bouck
Avery Grosman
Sofia Denehy
Bridget Watson
Shaeni Gallagher
Megumi Killough
Team - Lucas Lovejoy

Team Score (places): 183

Bib No
432
458
438
416

Name

Ava Easley
Chloe Schaeffer
Bella Landrum
Meg Bennion

12 3 3 20:13.64 20:13.64 0:49.86
12 8 11 20:46.31 40:59.95 1:22.53
9 23 34 22:06.75 1:03:06.70 2:42.97
11 24 58 22:10.16 1:25:16.86 2:46.38
11 27 85 22:19.50 1:47:36.36 2:55.72
10 (55) (140) 23:07.30 2:10:43.66  3:43.52
12 (57) (197) 23:09.30 2:33:52.96 3:45.52
11 More Than 7 23:56.23 2:57:49.19 4:32.45
Finish Position - 4
Team Score (times): 1:49:40.25 Ave Time:21:56.05
Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
11 5 5 20:29.88 20:29.88 1:06.10
11 18 23 21:46.86 42:16.74 2:23.08
11 26 49 22:14.75 1:04:31.49 2:50.97
12 31 80 22:32.14 1:27:03.63 3:08.36
10 36 116 22:36.62 1:49:40.25 3:12.84
12 (40) (156) 22:46.84 2:12:27.09  3:23.06
Finish Position -5
Team Score (times): 1:48:48.74 Ave Time:21:45.75
Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
12 4 4 20:18.97 20:18.97 0:55.19
11 12 16 21:05.98 41:24.95 1:42.20
12 20 36 21:50.59 1:03:15.54 2:26.81
12 37 73 22:37.00 1:25:52.54 3:13.22
12 48 121 22:56.20 1:48:48.74 3:32.42
12 (77) (198) 23:57.92 2:12:46.66  4:34.14
12 (80) (278) 24:04.55 2:36:51.21  4:40.77
12 More Than 7 25:21.31 3:02:12.52 5:57.53
Finish Position - 6
Team Score (times): 1:51:17.69 Ave Time:22:15.54
Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
9 10 10 20:53.38 20:53.38 1:29.60
10 17 27 21:42.80 42:36.18 2:19.02
10 28 55 22:22.34 1:04:58.52 2:58.56
11 44 99 22:52.06 1:27:50.58 3:28.28
12 65 164 23:27.11 1:51:17.69 4:03.33
9 (73) (237) 23:44.71 2:15:02.40  4:20.93
9 (75) (312) 23:46.77 2:38:49.17  4:22.99
9 More Than 7 24:15.08 3:03:04.20 4:51.25
12 More Than 7 24:24.66 3:27:28.86 5:00.88
Finish Position - 7
Team Score (times): 1:51:12.15 Ave Time:22:14.43
Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
10 6 6 20:34.14 20:34.14 1:10.36
12 15 21 21:15.69 41:49.83 1:51.91
10 42 63 22:50.94 1:04:40.77 3:27.16
10 45 108 22:54.75 1:27:35.52 3:30.97
10 71 179 23:36.63 1:51:12.15 4:12.85
12 (94) (273) 25:33.87 2:16:46.02  6:10.09
Finish Position - 8
Team Score (times): 1:52:12.75 Ave Time:22:26.55
Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
9 13 13 21:08.44 21:08.44 1:44.66
11 29 42 22:23.43 43:31.87 2:59.65
11 33 75 22:32.70 1:06:04.57 3:08.92
12 52 127 23:00.76 1:29:05.33 3:36.98
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Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

463
430
456
424
461

Ineke Van Rensburg
Caroline Dolberry

Emersyn Runions

Eliza Coit

Sydnee Taylor

Team - Frisco Reedy

Team Score (places): 223

Bib No
280
293
292
290
277
269
291
278

Name

Savannah Gyure

Ella Thompson

Alyssa Thompson

Adrienne Romero

Jane Goldberg

Aparna Amarneethi

Mila Stamper

Vanesa Gonzalez-Rodiles
Team - Forney

Team Score (places): 298

Bib No
21
206
208
205
214
212

200

Name

Jane Salgado
Braeden Donohue
Landry Helm
Emma Denning
Madison Triolet
Cynthia Senkel
Marissa Bis

Team - Frisco Wakeland
Team Score (places): 301

Bib No
305
307
317
323
294
296
303

Team - Colleyville Heritage

Name

Alexa Goldsmith
Bree Grzywinski
Luisa Perez-Bauer
Lola Smith

Avery Alonso
Kathryn Clark

Kalli Frasier

Team Score (places): 307

Bib No
78
87
97
100
94
95
74
80

Name

Natalie Garcia

Avery Kobes

Hannah Rickman

Cooper Seeley

Addison Murray

Kat Panagiotopolous

Madison Atchley

Ariana Hawarden
Team - Anna

Team Score (places): 357

Bib No
2
15
12
11
6

5

Name

Claire Bibb

Kailey Sepulvado
Adrienne Newman
Reygan Moran
Ruby Hinckley

Marissa Hahn

9
10

9
12
12

Year
9
11
11
10
11
12
9
9

Year
9
11
9
12
10
11
12

Year
11
10
12
10
9
12
9

Year
9
11
10
10
10
10
9
11

Year
10
10
12
10
12

11

56

(62)

(74)
More Than 7
More Than 7

O'All Place
11
46
47
59
60
(61)
(66)
More Than 7

O'All Place
39
50
58
63
88
(99)
(101)

O'All Place
38
51
64
69
79

O'All Place
34
41
53
84
95
(98)
(103)
More Than 7

O'All Place
7
67
89
90
104

(105)

183
(245)
(319)

23:07.42 1:52:12.75 3:43.64
23:20.57 2:15:33.32 3:56.79
23:45.79 2:39:19.11 4:22.01
23:50.78 3:03:09.89 4:27.00
24:48.52 3:27:58.41 5:24.74

Finish Position - 9
Team Score (times): 1:53:28.66

Cum Place
11
57
104
163
223
(284)
(350)

Ave Time:22:41.73

Time Cum Time Time Back
21:04.28 21:04.28 1:40.50
22:55.17 43:59.45 3:31.39
22:56.08 1:06:55.53 3:32.30
23:15.62 1:30:11.15 3:51.84
23:17.51 1:53:28.66 3:53.73
23:19.98 2:16:48.64 3:56.20
23:30.20 2:40:18.84 4:06.42
23:45.42 3:04:04.26 4:21.64

Finish Position - 10
Team Score (times): 1:56:37.31

Cum Place
39
89
147
210
298
(397)
(498)

Ave Time:23:19.46

Time Cum Time Time Back
22:42.02 22:42.02 3:18.24
22:56.64 45:38.66 3:32.86
23:10.98 1:08:49.64 3:47.20
23:23.86 1:32:13.50 4:00.08
24:23.81 1:56:37.31 5:00.03
26:07.19 2:22:44.50 6:43.41
26:43.31 2:49:27.81 7:19.53

Finish Position - 11
Team Score (times): 1:56:43.80

Cum Place
38
89
153
222
301
(384)
(475)

Ave Time:23:20.76

Time Cum Time Time Back
22:41.97 22:41.97 3:18.19
23:00.26 45:42.23 3:36.48
23:25.07 1:09:07.30 4:01.29
23:31.97 1:32:39.27 4:08.19
24:04.53 1:56:43.80 4:40.75
24:13.36 2:20:57.16 4:49.58
24:50.52 2:45:47.68 5:26.74

Finish Position - 12
Team Score (times): 1:58:22.82

Cum Place
34
75
128
212
307
(405)
(508)

Ave Time:23:40.56

Time Cum Time Time Back
22:34.11  22:34.11 3:10.33
22:48.19 45:22.30 3:24.41
23:02.84 1:08:25.14 3:39.06
24:14.14 1:32:39.28 4:50.36
25:43.54 1:58:22.82 6:19.76
26:02.37 2:24:25.19 6:38.59
26:58.75 2:51:23.94 7:34.97
28:27.53 3:19:51.47 9:03.75

Finish Position - 13
Team Score (times): 2:00:39.20

Cum Place
7
74
163
253
357

(462)

Ave Time:24:07.84

Time Cum Time Time Back
20:36.63 20:36.63 1:12.85
23:30.64 44:07.27 4:06.86
24:38.71 1:08:45.98 5:14.93
24:49.07 1:33:35.05 5:25.29
27:04.15 2:00:39.20 7:40.37
27:29.07 2:28:08.27 8:05.29



7 14

Brianna Seals
Team - Denison

Team Score (places): 380

Pos Bib No
1 157
2 153
3 151
4 156
5 152
6 154
7 158
8 159
9 155

10 150

Name
Elle Morris
Ashlinn Hamilton
Roni Douda
Autumn Mitchell
Caitlyn Gatlin
Kinsely Hendricks
Abigail Rhodes
Grace Rhodes
Beth Kirkbride
Amelia Doherty
Team - Garland

Team Score (places): 413

Pos Bib No
1 342
2 340
3 359
4 353
5 362
6 335

Name
Gilorie Kabuin
Ellen Harris
Leslie Reyna
Carlee Morales
Olivia Vanciel
Nataly Castillo
Team - Richland

Team Score (places): 416

Pos Bib No
1 684
2 685
3 687
4 683
5

682

Name

Avalon Lindstrom

Caitlin Lopez

Kiana Orinion

Maiah Jackson

Addison Hohman

Team - North Forney

Team Score (places): 449

Pos Bib No
1 509
2 504
3 505
4 507
5 508

Name

Alyssa Hood
Jocelyn Barajas
Lysbeth Chavez
Jessica Guardiola
Melissa Hancock

Team - Arlington Houston
Team Score (places): ***

n
o
»n

Bib No
17
19
18
16

-lkwl\)—k|

Name
Perla Flores
Phuong Nguyen
Analia Menendez
Daisy Flores
Team - Commerce

Team Score (places): ***

Pos Bib No
108

2 118

3 111

4 107

Pos
1

Name

Elaine Eborn
Marissa Rodrigues
Serenity Gadreau
Barbie Diaz

12

Team Score (times): 2:00:13.07

Year
10
12
12
10
9
10
9
12
9
11

Team Score (times): 2:09:35.93

Year
11
11
10
12
11
11

Team Score (times): 2:01:56.60

Year
9
10
12
12
9

Team Score (times): 2:09:51.74

Year
12
12
12
10
10

Year
12
12
12
12

Year
11
11
11

9

Team - Frisco Independence High School

Team Score (places): ***

(109)

O'All Place
49
72
81
85
93
(96)
(107)
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7

O'All Place
43
54
102
106
108
(110)

O'All Place
70
76
86
87
97

O'All Place
68
78
92
100
111

O'All Place
Less Than 5
Less Than 5
Less Than 5
Less Than 5

O'All Place
Less Than 5
Less Than 5
Less Than 5
Less Than 5

(571)
Finish Position - 14

29:01.23 2:57:09.50

Cum Place Time
49 22:56.28 22:56.28
121 23:44.37 46:40.65
202 24:07.21 1:10:47.86
287 24:15.60 1:35:03.46
380 25:09.61 2:00:13.07
(476) 25:44.52 2:25:57.59
(583) 28:04.27 2:54:01.86
29:25.33 3:23:27.19
30:25.21 3:53:52.40
34:19.73 4:28:12.13

Finish Position - 15

9:37.45

Ave Time:24:02.61

Cum Time Time Back

3:32.50
4:20.59
4:43.43
4:51.82
5:45.83
6:20.74
8:40.49
10:01.55
11:01.43
14:55.95

Ave Time:25:55.19

Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
43 22:51.88 22:51.88 3:28.10
97 23:06.74 45:58.62 3:42.96
199 26:45.30 1:12:43.92 7:21.52
305 27:58.15 1:40:42.07 8:34.37
413 28:53.86 2:09:35.93 9:30.08
(523) 29:50.24 2:39:26.17 10:26.46

Finish Position - 16

Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
70 23:32.74 23:32.74 4:08.96
146 23:48.07 47:20.81 4:24.29
232 24:16.06 1:11:36.87 4:52.28
319 24:18.94 1:35:55.81 4:55.16
416 26:00.79 2:01:56.60 6:37.01

Finish Position - 17

Team Score (times):

Team Score (times):

Cum Place Time
68 23:31.87 23:31.87
146 23:58.35 47:30.22
238 24:55.51 1:12:25.73
338 26:41.52 1:39:07.25
449 30:44.49 2:09:51.74
Finish Position - 99995
Ave Time:
Cum Place Time
20:47.80 20:47.80
24:10.36  44:58.16
24:20.95 1:09:19.11
24:47.26 1:34:06.37
Finish Position - 99995
Ave Time:
Cum Place Time
20:45.92 20:45.92
26:37.66 47:23.58
28:45.19 1:16:08.77
29:55.09 1:46:03.86

Finish Position - 99995

Team Score (times):

Ave Time:

Ave Time:24:23.32

Ave Time:25:58.35

Cum Time Time Back

4:08.09
4:34.57
5:31.73
717.74
11:20.71

Cum Time Time Back

1:24.02
4:46.58
4:57.17
5:23.48

Cum Time Time Back

1:22.14
7:13.88
9:21.41
10:31.31
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Bib No Name
233 Belle Hinnant
234  Liliana Hunt
231 Abigail Garcia
230 Samantha Duarte

Team - Klein Oak
Team Score (places): ***

Bib No Name
406 Andrea Witzke
401 Valerie Rodriguez
395  Arianna Leblanc
400  Alejandra Ramon

Team - Melissa
Team Score (places): ***

Bib No Name
501 Tori Tauch
499  Melody Gallo
503  Kaylee Vaughn
502  Calista Tenney

Team - Northwest High School
Team Score (places): ***

Bib No Name
549  Lucy Gallemore
557  Sarah Ryan
552  Kayla Martinez
550 Kaylee Marsh

Team - Sherman
Team Score (places): ***

Bib No Name
760  Brandy Moran
757 Aleena Martinez
759 Miranda Martinez
762  Tamera Owens

Team - Carrollton Ranchview
Team Score (places): ***
Bib No Name
45 Audrey Rude
40 Madeline Kennedy
4 Jaiden Leighton
Team - Frisco Liberty
Team Score (places): ***
Bib No Name

262 Sofia Yu
258  Kathryn Murphy
252 Shiori Harima

Team - Frisco Memorial
Team Score (places): ***

Bib No Name
264  Georgia Farrell
265 Emma Folkmann
263  Molly Burgraff

Team - Wylie East
Team Score (places): ***
Bib No Name
792 Brookelyn Davis

802  Evelyn Seddig

Year
10
11
11
11

Year

11
12
11

Year
12

10
12

Year
11
11
12
10

Year
12
10

11

Year
10
10
12

<
(]

coco‘m
2

-
N

Year
10
10
10

<
(]
© co‘m
2

O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
Less Than 5 22:17.80 22:17.80 2:54.02
Less Than 5 22:40.53 44:58.33 3:16.75
Less Than 5 23:19.08 1:08:17.36 3:55.25
Less Than 5 24:35.24 1:32:52.60 5:11.46
Finish Position - 99995
Team Score (times): Ave Time:
O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
Less Than 5 21:51.39 21:51.39 2:27.61
Less Than 5 23:05.68 44:57.07 3:41.90
Less Than 5 23:14.07 1:08:11.14 3:50.29
Less Than 5 23:41.83 1:31:52.97 4:18.05
Finish Position - 99995
Team Score (times): Ave Time:
O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
Less Than 5 23:18.11  23:18.11 3:54.33
Less Than 5 24:20.76  47:38.87 4:56.98
Less Than 5 24:52.49 1:12:31.36 5:28.71
Less Than 5 24:55.21 1:37:26.57 5:31.43
Finish Position - 99995
Team Score (times): Ave Time:
O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
Less Than 5 21:39.43 21:39.43 2:15.65
Less Than 5 23:18.72 44:58.15 3:54.94
Less Than 5 23:30.96 1:08:29.11 4:07.18
Less Than 5 23:39.42 1:32:08.53 4:15.64
Finish Position - 99995
Team Score (times): Ave Time:
O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
Less Than 5 24:43.22 24:43.22 5:19.44
Less Than 5 25:56.35 50:39.57 6:32.57
Less Than 5 28:49.76 1:19:29.33 9:25.98
Less Than 5 29:32.79 1:49:02.12  10:09.01
Finish Position - 99996
Team Score (times): Ave Time:
O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
Less Than 5 28:04.15 28:04.15 8:40.37
Less Than 5 34:24.81 1:02:28.96 15:01.03
Less Than 5 37:41.45 1:40:10.41 18:17.67
Finish Position - 99996
Team Score (times): Ave Time:
O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
Less Than 5 22:37.54 22:37.54 3:13.76
Less Than 5 25:04.85 47:42.39 5:41.07
Less Than 5 25:14.78 1:12:57.17 5:51.00
Finish Position - 99996
Team Score (times): Ave Time:
O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
Less Than 5 22:10.24 22:10.24 2:46.46
Less Than 5 24:44.00 46:54.24 5:20.22
Less Than 5 24:47.38 1:11:41.62 5:23.60
Finish Position - 99996
Team Score (times): Ave Time:
O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
Less Than 5 22:29.32 22:29.32 3:05.54
Less Than 5 25:50.94 48:20.26 6:27.16



3 803 Faith Seddig 11 Less Than 5 28:07.88 1:16:28.14 8:44.10

Team - Frisco Emerson Finish Position - 99997
Team Score (places): *** Team Score (times): Ave Time:
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 219  Sophia Fernandes 10 Less Than 5 21:59.87 21:59.87 2:36.09
2 221 Kaia Kilgore 9 Less Than 5 25:44.08 47:43.95 6:20.30
Team - Royse City Finish Position - 99997
Team Score (places): *** Team Score (times): Ave Time:
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
1 715 Katelynn Bates 9 Less Than 5 23:32.87 23:32.87 4:09.09
2 728  Avary Yager 9 Less Than 5 24:34.81 48:07.68 5:11.03
Team - Princeton Finish Position - 99998
Team Score (places): *** Team Score (times): Ave Time:
Pos BibNo Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
1 628  Aubrey Leverton 12 Less Than 5 20:23.69 20:23.69 0:59.91

Results Question (contact.php?elD=13687) | Race Website

Results Powered By:

RunFAR

Fast, Accurate & Reliable

Contact Us | Advertising | Privacy Statement | Site Map©2021
MyChipTime.com is Powered By RunFAR Race Services (https:/run-far.com)



https://mychiptime.com/contact.php?eID=13687
https://lovejoyathletics.com/hq/lovejoy-xc-fall-festival/
https://www.run-far.com/
https://run-far.com/
https://mychiptime.com/contact.php
https://mychiptime.com/advertising.php
https://mychiptime.com/privacy-policy.php
https://mychiptime.com/rss/sitemap.php

